Fecha/lugar

18/11/23 09:30
Outdoor 8

18/11/23 09:30
Outdoor 7

18/11/2310:20
Outdoor 7

18/11/2310:20
Outdoor 8

18/11/23 11:10
Outdoor 7

18/11/23 11:10
Outdoor 8

P xporty

Segundo OPEN OPS en UP Cornella
Calendario: TERCERA MASCULINA / Grupo 3

Local

Xavier Vila
Jordi Vila

Josep Artieda
Gonzalo Pérez Aycaguer

Jonatan Yafez
Raul Aranda

Nil Espert Civico
Carlos Vazquez Crespo

Xavier Vila
Jordi Vila

Jonatan Yafez
Raul Aranda

1/1

Resultado

8-9

9-4

5-9

1-9

9-6

7-9

Visitante

Nil Espert Civico
Carlos Vazquez Crespo

Jonatan Yafez
Raul Aranda

Xavier Vila
Jordi Vila

Josep Artieda
Gonzalo Pérez Aygcaguer

Josep Artieda
Gonzalo Pérez Aygcaguer

Nil Espert Civico
Carlos Vazquez Crespo
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